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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Ablutz Jaime
Cascade

Rehabilitation
Assoc.

Physical
Therapist

Clinic manager

10500 - 19th Ave SE
Everett, WA  98201 425-357-8885 jaimea@cascaderehab.com

Black Brenda HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7081 bblack@everettsd.org

Fogel Nancy Summit Physical
Therapy

Physical
Therapist

12800 Bothell -Evt Hwy
Suite 100
Everett, WA 98208

425-876-4273 nancyf@summitrehab.com

Harvey Kirsten Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6053 kharvey2@everettsd.org

Shannon Colleen Everett Community
College

Instructor
MSN, ARNP

2000 Tower St
Everett, WA  98

425-388-9485
425-239-1424c cshannon@everettcc.edu

Theriault Tracey HM Jackson High
School School Nurse 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7006 ttheriault@everettsd.org

Williams Ellen Summit Physical
Therapy

Physical
Therapist

12800 Bothell -Evt Hwy
Suite 100
Everett, WA 98208

425-316-5090 ellenw@summitrehab.com

mailto:jaimea@cascaderehab.com
mailto:bblack@everettsd.org
mailto:nancyf@summitrehab.com
mailto:kharvey2@everettsd.org
http://www.everettcc.edu/com.cfm?s=VL%2BRtKqq9pi8rsiDm5ftkqwv535CvAfgjZoOugSOomyKkvK3m1rlHLf%2FAQ%3D%3D&h=JsLpwdTWiePL%2FYbe37ey1vt1
mailto:ttheriault@everettsd.org
mailto:ellenw@summitrehab.com

